
Order your Spare Parts here -> http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en   

www.lightspares.com I ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 

 

 

Complete Spare Parts List of  

Martin Maxxyz 

  

90732000 MAXxyz Controller, 100-240V 

02121010 ULN2803A Transistor Array 

02204724 Accutouch 2216 controller 

02205502 Digital encoder belt Blue LED 

05020004 Fuse 0.315 AT 

05020007 Fuse 1 AT 

05020009 Fuse, 2A slow blow 

05020013 Fuse 3.15 AT, I*I*t=226.5 

05020020 Fuse 6.3 AT  5 x 20 mm 

05030001 Fuse holder PCB 5x20mm , plast 

05323522 Plug female angle, wire, 2 pol 

05328202 Cable plug 2.8mm housing 

05328203 Cable pl 2.8mm fem single 

05328405 Cable plug 6.3 femalsingle iso 

05500001 DIP switch, Piano Type,  6-bit 

05552008 Knop fader f. MAXxyz 

05749001 Guard for fan 3 

08050700 M3x6 ph torx tapt spike black 

08050702 M3x6 ph torx black 

08050703 M3x8 ph torx black 

08050801 M3x12 cs torx black 

08050802 M3x6 cs torx black 

08050803 M3x8 cs torx black 

08050804 M3x8 cs torx tapt black 

08051204 M3x20 ch allen black 

08052601 M3 nut black 

08052701 M3 nut lock PA shiny 

08053802 M3x5 stand off m6/f2,5 shiny 

08053806 M3x7 stand off m5/f3,5 black 

08053807 M3x10 stand off m6/f7 black 

08054401 M3 washer lock 3,2/6 black 

08070502 M4x12 cs pz black 

08070701 M4x10 ph torx tapt spike black 

08070712 M4x20 bh torx black 

08070801 M4x8 cs torx black 

08070804 M4x10 cs torx tapt black 

08071207 M4x25 ch allen black 

08071212 M4x12 ch allen black 

08071301 M4x10 cs allen black 

08072601 M4 nut black 



08072701 M4 nut lock PA shiny 

08073001 M4 nut square 8x8x2,7 shiny 

08073601 M4 riv nut cs spline 1-3 shiny 

08073801 UNC 4-40 stand off m7/f3 shiny 

08074303 M4 washer 4,1/10x1,25 shiny 

08091302 M5x16 cs allen shiny 

08111204 M6x16 ch allen A2 

08111206 M6x25 ch low allen black 

08111215 M6x16 Allen Flange Socket 

08111312 M6x25 cs allen A4 ds silver 

08112304 M6x20/15 Handwheel Black D40 

08112701 M6 nut lock PA shiny 

08113605 M6 Nutrivet Quicksert, Steel 

08132701 M8 Hex lock nut PA-insert 

08190404 4.2x13 Torx20 FH Selftap black 

08200102 PT 2,9x6,5 ph torx black 

08200105 Eco-syn 3,5x8 ph pz black 

08220101 3.2x6  Pop Rivet Black 

08220602 5.0x10 Pop Rivet grooved alu 

08220604 5.0x18 Pop Rivet grooved alu 

08240106 1/4 turn 4mm retaining spring 

08240107 1/4 turn 4mm retainer shiny 

08240109 1/4 turn 4mm receptacle 

08240113 1/4 turn fastener, wingbolt 

08240114 1/4 turn fastener, retainer 

08240115 1/4-turn pedestal 

11501012 1.5 m power cable, 3-pin IEC 

11840066 USB 2.0 Cable, 1m 

11840070 Ethernet Patch cable 

11860125 power for bottomplate,maxxyz 

13101008 Wire Retainer Flexible 

13104000 Strap,black,high temp,2.5x98 

13200002 Rubber grommet DA 95/130/30 

13200007 Rubber grommet DA 60/90/20 

15800000 Sleeve flexible ,hose  5mm, bl 

16840060 Teleskope med nitte, MAXxyz 

19040110 Hinge part, MAXxyz 

19400060 Wheel, 100 mm, Blue 

26620630 Holder for monitor, MAXxyz 

26620650 Stabilizer for monitor holder 

26820270 Aluplate Maxxyz wheelplate 

26860710 Wheelplate MAXxyz Flc. 

32020500 Rubber foot 3.6x12.7mm Black 

32020501 Rubber foot 38x10mm, Black 

32023001 Closed cell expanded rubber 3. 

33001018 Flightcase writing pad 

34157000 Profile foam,cut f. PCB box, 1 



34240000 Plast bag 55x65 

34240001 Plast bag 90x180 

37001001 Loctite 5368 black 310ml 

37021002 Loctite 243 10ml 

39041501 Harddisk 60 GB 

55732060 Bluelight unit, MAXxyz 

62010023 PCBA Analog Fader M Slave 

62010024 PCBA Analog Fader no Motor 

62013002 PCBA dc filter (Case lamp) 

91613024 3P fem.XLR - 5P maleXLR adaptr 

98054020 Service Leaflet folder 

 

 

Order your Spare Parts here -> http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en   

www.lightspares.com I ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 

 


